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Cat No.:

Product Name:

Description:
Type:
Property:

Source:

Applications:

Formulation:

Immunogen:

Specificity:

Purity:
Storage:

Limitation:

Anti-GP(Ebola/Zaire)

01-06-0103

Anti-GP(Ebola/Zaire)

Anti-GP(Ebola/Zaire)

109G

Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody

Rabbit

WB, ELISA, IP, IF

Each vial contains 100 ug purified 1gG in 100 ul
PBS(1mg/ml) with 40% glycerol.

DNA vaccine expressing glycoprotein of (Ebola/Zaire)
protein (a.a.1-676) (Genebank No. U23187).

Reacts with GP(Ebola/Zaire) glycoprotein. Cross-reactivity
with other subtypes not determined.

>95%

Store at -20°C, Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.

For research use only, not for use in diagnostic procedures.

3.5

3 >

2.5

2
1.5 \

: N

0

Cambridge Biologics Inc, To order pfﬁse visit us aﬂwt}g://www.ceﬁntgi&gjebiologiﬁq)gﬁn pageb 039 0.009



